Date

Tuesday 8/29
Tuesday 9/5
Wednesday 9/6
Thursday 8/7
Monday 9/11
Tuesday 8/12
Thursday 9/14
Monday 9/18
Wednesday 9/20
Monday 9/25
Thursday 9/28
Monday 10/2
Tuesday 10/2
Thursday 10/12

JH Volleyball 2023

Opponent

Fairport

Badger

Mathews (HS afterwards)
Chalker

Windham

Bloomfield {HS afterwards)
Lordstown

Saint John's

Bristol

Fairport

Badger

Mathews (HS afterwards)
Lordstown

Bristol

Start Bus

5:30
5:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:00
5:00

5:00

4:15
HOME
HOME
4:15
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
4:15
HOME
4:15
HOME
4:00

HOME




